Contact: Amy Kutka Community Relations Coordinator 414-459-4183 amykutka@wsbonline.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

WaterStone Bank Opens New Milwaukee Branch

Wauwatosa, Wis. – 10/19/2020 – WaterStone Bank announced today that its 14th branch, located at 6801 W. Oklahoma Ave. in Milwaukee, is now open for business. As a full-service bank, WaterStone Bank will offer the Milwaukee community in-branch solutions, as well as online and digital solutions to satisfy customer banking needs.

"WaterStone Bank has been an active lender, and has provided community support in the City of Milwaukee for many years," said Doug Gordon, President/CEO of WaterStone Bank. "We are excited to open our first branch in the City where we can provide total banking solutions to its citizens and businesses."

WaterStone Bank last opened two new branches in 2019 in West Allis and Oak Creek.

About WaterStone Bank

WaterStone Bank, established in 1921, offers a full suite of personal and business banking products. The community bank has branches in Wauwatosa/State St, Brookfield, Fox Point/North Shore, Franklin/Hales Corners, Germantown/Menomonee Falls, Greenfield/Loomis Rd, Milwaukee/Oklahoma Ave, Oak Creek/27th St, Oak Creek/Howell Ave, Oconomowoc/Lake Country, Pewaukee, Waukesha, West Allis/Greenfield Ave, West Allis/National Ave, Wisconsin along with a commercial lending branch in Minneapolis, Minnesota. WaterStone Bank is the parent company to Waterstone Mortgage, which has the ability to lend in 48 states. For more information about WaterStone Bank, go to http://www.wsbonline.com. Follow WaterStone Bank on Facebook, Twitter, LinkedIn, YouTube, and Instagram.

###